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Stream 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.A 

B.SC 

B.SC 

B.SC 

B.A 

B.SC 

B.A / B.Sc 
B.AB.Sc 
B.A/ B.Sc 

Subject 
Admission fees 

Bengali 
English 

History 
Economics 

Education 

Philosophy 
Political Science 

Sanskrit 

Sociology 
Geography 

Physical Education 
Mathematics 

Chemistry 
Physics 

Programme 

Programme 

SR-o9/o/208 

Geography 
Physical Education 

NCC 

Subject Type 
Honours/ Major 
Honours/ Major 
Honours/Major 
Honours/ Major 
Honours/ Major 
Honours/ Major 
Honours/Major 
Honours /Major 

Honours / Major 
Honours / Major 

Major 
Honours /Major 
Honours/ Major 
Honours / Major 

Minor/DSc/GE 
Minor/DSc/GE 
Minor/DSC/GE 

Ptincipal 

Amount 

2425/ 

Principal 

2425/ 
2425/ 
2425/ 
2425/ 
2425/ 
2425/ 
2425/ 
2425/ 
3585/ 
5425/ 
4725/ 
4725/ 
4725/ 
1825/ 
2425/ 

260/ 
3000/ 
1000/ 

Maynaguri College 

Maynaguri College 
Maynaguri, Jalpaiguri 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

